Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

��Thin body design (4.8 mm thick)
��18 turns, sealed, precision type
■ PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
C  T  -  9  4  E  W   1  k  Ω  (  1  0  2  )
Series name Resistance code
Resistance value
Product shape
W, Y： Top adjustment
X, P, Z： Side adjustment
UL94V-0
—
UL94HB
—
UL94V-0
—
18 TURNS CERMET TRIMMERS CT-94
Terminal pin
E：Sn (Lead-free)
Copper, Tin-plated
RoHS compliant
Mechanical turn
CT-94
CERMET TRIMMERS
Operating torque
Mechanical stop
Rotational life
Thrust to shaft
Solderability
Terminal strength
Test item Test conditions Specifications
Thermal shock
Humidity
Shock
Vibration
Load life
Low temp. operation
High temp. exposure
Immersion seal
Soldering heat
Nominal resistance range
Resistance tolerance
Power ratings
Resistance law
Maximum input voltage
Maximum wiper current
Effective electrical turn
End resistance
C.R.V.
Operating temp. range
Temp. coefficient
Insulation resistance
Dielectric strength
Net weight
※The above part numbers are all available with the respective combination of
<Nominal resistance values> (Fig. 1).
※Verify the above part numbers when placing orders.
The products indicated by A mark are manufactured upon receipt of
order basis.
Δ R/R：Change in total resistance
S.S.   ：Setting stability
■ ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
■ MECHANICAL CHARACTERISTICS
10 Ω ~ 2 MΩ
± 10 %
0.5 W (70 °C) 0 W (125 °C)
（B）Linear law
DC300 V or power rating, whichever is smaller
100 mA or power rating, whichever is smaller
15 turns
1 % or 2 Ω, whichever is greater
1 % or 3 Ω, whichever is greater
−55 ~ 125 °C
10 Ω, 20 Ω : ± 250 10-6/°C maximum